"Neutral Tones' Madlib

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Location

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Pronoun

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Preposition

Adjective

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Adjective

Determiner

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

"Neutral Tones' Madlib

WE stood by a that day,

And the sun was white, as though chidden of God,

And afew lay on the sod,
--They had from an ash, and were

Y our on me were as eyes that rove

Over riddles solved years ago;

And some words between us to and fro--

On which lost the more by our

Thesmile your mouth was the

Alive enough to have strengthto o

And agrin of swept thereby

Likean bird a-wing....

Since then, keen lessons that love ,

And wrings with wrong, have shaped to me

Y our , and the God-curst , and atree,

And

thing



apond with grayish leaves.
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